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Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced 
or
used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is 
responsible
for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all
discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing 
work.

for

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITIES OF MATERIALS ARE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL 
OF FINISH MUST BE ACHIEVED AND APPROVED BY OWNER.

2. ALL TRADES TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND DATA HEREIN WITH 
EXISTING ON SITE.

3. REPORT ALL DISCOVERIES OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER OR DESIGN ENGINEER AS 
APPLICABLE.

4. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL BLOCKING REQUIRED 
IN WALLS TO ACCOMODATE INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK, 
ARTWORK, FURNITURE, WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, AND 
EQUIPMENT.

5. MOULD RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD IN LIEU OF GYPSUM 
BOARD INDICATED ON WALL SURFACES WITHIN WASHROOMS & 
MUDROOMS.

6. TILE BACKER BOARD TO BE USED IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD 
INDICATED ON WALL TYPES TO EXTENT OF WALLS WHERE 
CERAMIC WALL TILES ARE INDICATED TO BE INSTALLED.

7. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
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MARKHAM, ON. L3R 1W3

GROSS FLOOR AREA

AREA AREA (SF)
SECOND FLOOR 237.11 m² 2552.18 SF
GROUND FLOOR 205.60 m² 2213.10 SF
GFA 442.71 m² 4765.28 SF
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Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced 

or

used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is 

responsible

for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all

discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing 

work.

for

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITIES OF MATERIALS ARE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL 
OF FINISH MUST BE ACHIEVED AND APPROVED BY OWNER.

2. ALL TRADES TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND DATA HEREIN WITH 
EXISTING ON SITE.

3. REPORT ALL DISCOVERIES OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER OR DESIGN ENGINEER AS 
APPLICABLE.

4. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL BLOCKING REQUIRED 
IN WALLS TO ACCOMODATE INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK, 
ARTWORK, FURNITURE, WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, AND 
EQUIPMENT.

5. MOULD RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD IN LIEU OF GYPSUM 
BOARD INDICATED ON WALL SURFACES WITHIN WASHROOMS & 
MUDROOMS.

6. TILE BACKER BOARD TO BE USED IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD 
INDICATED ON WALL TYPES TO EXTENT OF WALLS WHERE 
CERAMIC WALL TILES ARE INDICATED TO BE INSTALLED.

7. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
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AREA AREA (SF)

SECOND FLOOR 236.06 m² 2540.93 SF

GROUND FLOOR 204.78 m² 2204.27 SF

GFA 440.84 m² 4745.20 SF
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SITE PLAN

LOT COVERAGE

AREA AREA (SF)

GROUND FLOOR 204.78 m² 2204.27 SF

GARAGE 41.30 m² 444.50 SF

PORCH 3.81 m² 41.00 SF

TOTAL COVERAGE 249.89 m² 2689.77 SF
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Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced 

or

used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is 

responsible

for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all

discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing 

work.

for

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITIES OF MATERIALS ARE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL 
OF FINISH MUST BE ACHIEVED AND APPROVED BY OWNER.

2. ALL TRADES TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND DATA HEREIN WITH 
EXISTING ON SITE.

3. REPORT ALL DISCOVERIES OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER OR DESIGN ENGINEER AS 
APPLICABLE.

4. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL BLOCKING REQUIRED 
IN WALLS TO ACCOMODATE INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK, 
ARTWORK, FURNITURE, WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, AND 
EQUIPMENT.

5. MOULD RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD IN LIEU OF GYPSUM 
BOARD INDICATED ON WALL SURFACES WITHIN WASHROOMS & 
MUDROOMS.

6. TILE BACKER BOARD TO BE USED IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD 
INDICATED ON WALL TYPES TO EXTENT OF WALLS WHERE 
CERAMIC WALL TILES ARE INDICATED TO BE INSTALLED.
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for

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITIES OF MATERIALS ARE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL 
OF FINISH MUST BE ACHIEVED AND APPROVED BY OWNER.

2. ALL TRADES TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND DATA HEREIN WITH 
EXISTING ON SITE.

3. REPORT ALL DISCOVERIES OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER OR DESIGN ENGINEER AS 
APPLICABLE.

4. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL BLOCKING REQUIRED 
IN WALLS TO ACCOMODATE INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK, 
ARTWORK, FURNITURE, WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, AND 
EQUIPMENT.

5. MOULD RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD IN LIEU OF GYPSUM 
BOARD INDICATED ON WALL SURFACES WITHIN WASHROOMS & 
MUDROOMS.

6. TILE BACKER BOARD TO BE USED IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD 
INDICATED ON WALL TYPES TO EXTENT OF WALLS WHERE 
CERAMIC WALL TILES ARE INDICATED TO BE INSTALLED.
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NOTES:

2
0
2
5
-0

6
-1

3
 3

:3
4
:5

8
 P

M

1 : 50

NORTH (REAR) ELEVATION

22018 RL MDZ

A3.2

170 KRIEGHOFF AVE

1 : 50
1

NORTH (REAR) ELEVATION

No. Description Date

1 REVISED AS PER CHANGEMARKS JUNE 22, 2022



FINISH BASEMENT SLAB 173.73

SECOND FLOOR 180.79

GROUND FLOOR 177.11

FIN. GRADE 176.63

MID OF ROOF 184.53

U/S OF CEILING 183.53

ROOF PLAN 185.53

LOWER BASMENT SLAB 173.25

(2
7
4
3
)

9
' 
- 

0
"

(3
6
8
3
)

1
2
' 
- 

1
"

(3
3
7
8
)

1
1
' 
- 

1
"

(4
8
3
)

1
' 
- 

7
"

(7
9
0
7
)

P
R

O
P

O
S

E
D

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 H
E

IG
H

T
 T

O
 M

ID
 R

O
O

F

2
5
' 
- 

1
1
 1

/2
"

4
' -

 6
"

3
' -

 6
"

4
' -

 0
"

3
' -

 6
"

(9
9
9
)

3
' 
- 

3
 1

/2
"

(9
9
9
)

3
' 
- 

3
 1

/2
"

176.63

176.61

(279)

11"

(419)

1' - 4 1/2"

P R O J E C T S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D

I S S U E  R E C O R D

R E V I S I O N  R E C O R D

Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced 

or

used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is 

responsible

for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all

discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing 

work.

for

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITIES OF MATERIALS ARE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL 
OF FINISH MUST BE ACHIEVED AND APPROVED BY OWNER.

2. ALL TRADES TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND DATA HEREIN WITH 
EXISTING ON SITE.

3. REPORT ALL DISCOVERIES OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER OR DESIGN ENGINEER AS 
APPLICABLE.

4. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL BLOCKING REQUIRED 
IN WALLS TO ACCOMODATE INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK, 
ARTWORK, FURNITURE, WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, AND 
EQUIPMENT.

5. MOULD RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD IN LIEU OF GYPSUM 
BOARD INDICATED ON WALL SURFACES WITHIN WASHROOMS & 
MUDROOMS.

6. TILE BACKER BOARD TO BE USED IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD 
INDICATED ON WALL TYPES TO EXTENT OF WALLS WHERE 
CERAMIC WALL TILES ARE INDICATED TO BE INSTALLED.
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responsible

for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all

discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing 

work.

for

1. ALL DIMENSIONS AND QUANTITIES OF MATERIALS ARE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL 
OF FINISH MUST BE ACHIEVED AND APPROVED BY OWNER.

2. ALL TRADES TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND DATA HEREIN WITH 
EXISTING ON SITE.

3. REPORT ALL DISCOVERIES OF ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER OR DESIGN ENGINEER AS 
APPLICABLE.

4. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL BLOCKING REQUIRED 
IN WALLS TO ACCOMODATE INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK, 
ARTWORK, FURNITURE, WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, AND 
EQUIPMENT.

5. MOULD RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD IN LIEU OF GYPSUM 
BOARD INDICATED ON WALL SURFACES WITHIN WASHROOMS & 
MUDROOMS.

6. TILE BACKER BOARD TO BE USED IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD 
INDICATED ON WALL TYPES TO EXTENT OF WALLS WHERE 
CERAMIC WALL TILES ARE INDICATED TO BE INSTALLED.

7. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
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